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PROPERTY SUMMARY

Offering Price $510,000.00

Building SqFt 2,628 SqFt

Year Built 1980

Lot Size (acres) 0.29

Parcel ID 4-0000-0531-00

Zoning Type Commercial

County Comal

Frontage 78.00 Ft

Coordinates 29.688498,-98.130223

Bill Hill Music 510000

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Vista Realty LLC proudly presents the opportunity to acquire Bill Hill Music, a
prime commercial property on S. Business IH‑35 in New Braunfels. The ±2,628 SF
building on ±0.29 acres offers excellent visibility, ample parking, and easy access
near the Bus 35 and Walnut intersection. 
Built in 1970, the site currently operates as a music retail and learning center but
is ideal for a range of uses—retail, office, or redevelopment. With dual
ingress/egress, strong traffic counts, and connectivity to I‑35, it provides
outstanding frontage and exposure. Surrounded by national retailers and new
developments, including a major car dealership opening nearby, this property
delivers proven visibility and long‑term commercial potential. Versatile
improvements suitable for sales, service, showroom, or specialty retail use. 1290 S.
Business IH 35 provides the infrastructure and traffic exposure to support long-
term success.
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

High-performing intersection with excellent visibility.

Mix of national and local tenants.

Ample parking available with over 15+  parking spaces for shoppers and employees.

Property is strategically located in the S Business 35 with direct frontage on Business IH 35, New Braunfels, TX 78130.  Large Upside.

Two Ingress/Egress Points.

Ability to push under-market rates. Walkable to Major Retail Sites
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LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

3 MILE RADIUS

Located on Business Ih 35 New Braunfels, Tx 78130, a major thoroughfare and premier
location in the submarket.

One of the fastest growing cities in Texas.

Located in a busy retail area, surrounded by national retail brands including: H-E-B, Wal-Mart,
Lowe's, AutoZone, Over 12 Restaurants, Many Many More,

One of the strongest and most desirable retail trade areas within New Braunfels.

Excellent access, frontage and visibility.

One of the fastest growing cities in Texas.

One of the strongest and most desirable retail trade areas within New Braunfels.

High volume retail area serving a large population of neighboring communities for New
Braunfels .

Major local employers include: Wal-Mart, Schlitterbahn, Tourist Industry.

POPULATION
58,928

DAYTIME POPULATION
75,014

HOUSEHOLDS
23,263

AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$ 114,532
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 9,297 33,540 45,208

2010 Population 9,882 43,506 62,202

2025 Population 9,715 58,928 112,572

2030 Population 10,706 67,685 135,349

2025-2030 Growth Rate 1.96 % 2.81 % 3.75 %

2025 Daytime Population 12,583 75,014 116,835

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15000 287 991 1,807

$15000-24999 231 1,200 2,152

$25000-34999 374 1,456 2,541

$35000-49999 494 2,542 4,240

$50000-74999 520 3,584 6,844

$75000-99999 468 3,055 5,942

$100000-149999 768 5,034 10,210

$150000-199999 338 2,528 4,858

$200000 or greater 466 2,873 5,817

Median HH Income $ 77,795 $ 88,545 $ 93,196

Average HH Income $ 107,487 $ 114,532 $ 117,786

HOUSEHOLDS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Total Households 3,292 12,424 16,569

2010 Total Households 3,597 16,276 23,057

2025 Total Households 3,947 23,263 44,411

2030 Total Households 4,445 27,462 54,680

2025 Average Household Size 2.42 2.5 2.51

2025 Owner Occupied Housing 2,451 15,355 30,097

2030 Owner Occupied Housing 2,831 17,752 36,929

2025 Renter Occupied Housing 1,496 7,908 14,314

2030 Renter Occupied Housing 1,614 9,710 17,751

2025 Vacant Housing 391 2,337 4,878

2025 Total Housing 4,338 25,600 49,289
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ABOUT NEW BRAUNFELS

New Braunfels ( BRAWN-fəlz) is a city in Comal and

Guadalupe counties in the U.S. state of Texas. It is the

county seat of Comal County. The city covers 44.9 square

miles (116 km2) and had a population of 90,403 as of the

2020 Census.

CITY OF NEW BRAUNFELS

AREA

CITY 45.6 SQ MI

LAND 45.2 SQ MI

WATER 0.4 SQ MI

ELEVATION 620 FT

POPULATION



Map Area
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CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT

The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party

receiving it from VISTA REALTY LLC and it should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of VISTA REALTY LLC.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest

confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you have no interest in the

subject property, please promptly return this offering memorandum to VISTA REALTY LLC. This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide

summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject

property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. VISTA REALTY LLC has not made any investigation,

and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the

property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence of absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the

compliance with local, state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any

tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this offering memorandum has

been obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, VISTA REALTY LLC has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor

has VISTA REALTY LLC conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or

completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective

buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.

PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 
PLEASE CONTACT THE VISTA REALTY LLC ADVISOR FOR MORE DETAILS.
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